
 

 

 

COLCHESTER SPEAKERS CLUB 
PROGRAMME 2022-23 

Orchard Baptist Church, Mersea Road 
Colchester, CO2 0AE 

Time: 19.30 - 21.30 
 
 

Tuesday 20 September 2022 
Focus on How to prepare a speech 
Recap on Planning/Preparation for making a speech using Mind maps and other techniques 
 
Tuesday 18 October 2022 
Presentation of ASC Certificates to members. 
Focus on Chairmanship and Running a Meeting 
 
Tuesday 15 November 2022 
Focus on Evaluation using Gestures and Body Language as target speech 
Club Evaluation Competition 
 
Tuesday 20 December 2022 
Christmas Party 
Focus on Games and Activities – how to vary the club programme 
Club Topics (Impromptu Speaking) Competition 
 
Tuesday 17 January 2023 
Focus on Using your voice with examples of best practice 
Club Speech Competition building on Assignments F1-F5 
 
Tuesday 21 February 2023 
Debate with Sudbury or Felixstowe Club 
 
Tuesday 21 March 2023 
Presentation of ASC Certificates to members. 
Focus on Word pictures and Storytelling 
 
Tuesday 18 April 2023 
Club AGM and election of officers 
Focus on Humour with examples of best practice from the ASC 
 
Tuesday 16 May 2023 
Focus on Leadership: Benefits to members of taking on a Club, Area, Regional or National Role 
 
Tuesday 20 June 2023 
Focus on Developing Audience Rapport with examples of best practice from the ASC 
 
SUMMER BBQ Saturday ? July 2023 
 
Tuesday 18 July 2023 
Focus on A5 The Showpiece 
Members present their Showpiece speeches. 
 
Social Media channels: www.meetup.com/colchesterspeakers-club/ 

www.facebook.com/groups/166895910598298 


